Features
Specifications
Model
Port size
Sectional area
Fluid
Acting
Operating pressure range

0~8kgf/cm
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
Flow chart
S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
2-32 2-33
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
SK520-01S/02S SK520-01D/02D SK530-01D/02D
SK520-03S SK520-03D SK530-03D
SK520-04S SK520-04D SK530-04D
1
7
.5 3
5
.0
20.0
3
.9
122.0
42.537.0
21.0
2-PS 1/8
3-PS 1/8
3-PS 1/4
2-PS 1/8
2- φ  4 .3
2-7.0
10.0
1
9
.0
122.0
2
6
.0
2- φ  4  .32-7.0 2- φ  4  .3
10.0
1
9
.0
73.5
2
6
.0
PS 1/8
1

0~8kgf/cm
Specifications
How to order
Features Dimensions
Flow chart
S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
S
O
L
E
N
O
ID
 V
A
L
V
E
S
2-32 2-33
ISO-9001
QUALITY  CERTIFIED
SK520-01S/02S SK520-01D/02D SK530-01D/02D
SK520-03S SK520-03D SK530-03D
SK520-04S SK520-04D SK530-04D
1
7
.5 3
5
.0
20.0
3
.9
122.0
42.537.0
21.0
2-PS 1/8
3-PS 1/8
3-PS 1/4
2-PS 1/8
2- φ  4 .3
2-7.0
10.0
1
9
.0
122.0
2
6
.0
2- φ  4  .32-7.0 2- φ  4  .3
10.0
1
9
.0
73.5
2
6
.0
PS 1/8
1